Fall 2013
CR Series Downlights
LR Series Downlights
LR6™ LR6-10L
LR6-18L
LE6™
Upgrade your
space with industry-

Light Engine Kits to Match the
CR Series Troffer
Ordering Information  Example: LR6C-DR-1000-277V
PRODUCT COLOR TEMP. SHIELD LUMEN OUTPUT VOLTAGE/BASE OPTIONS
LR6
6"
Blank - 2700K
C - 3500K
Blank - Standard
Shield
DR - 20° Shield
Blank
650 Lumens (use “650” with “DR” Shield option)
1000 - 1000 Lumens
Blank - Edison Base
GU24 - GU24 Base
277V - 277 Volt – Three Pin Connector
Blank - Standard
US - Made in USA
Example: LR6-10L-35K-120V-A-DR
PRODUCT LUMEN OUTPUT COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE/BASE GENERATION SHIELD
LR6
6"
10L - 1000 Lumens
18L - 1800 Lumens
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V
120 Volts – GU24 Base
A DR - 20° Shield
LT6A
Diffuse Anodized
Finish Trim
LT6AW
Wheat Diffuse Anodized
Finish Trim
LT6AB
Black Anodized
Finish Trim
H6 Series
Specification-Grade
Housing
RC6 Series
Commercial-Grade
Housing
RR6 Series
Retrofit Housing
SC6